
女子１００ｍ　1回目

１組 (風速 -1.0 ｍ) ２組 (風速 -0.9 ｍ)

1 3351 大門 帆香 白岳中 2 (6) 14"31 1 4337 小鳥田 萌花 熊野東中 3 (2) 14"21

2 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 (7) 14"51 2 3846 本田 奈々珠 昭和北中 1 (4) 14"46

3 3944 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 2 (  ) 3 4481 木村 真佳 大柿中 2 (6) 14"63

4 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 (2) 13"57 4 4181 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 2 (5) 14"58

5 5052 吉原 夏都子 長江中 3 (1) 13"16 5 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 2 (1) 13"91

6 3945 松本 那々海 安浦中 2 (4) 13"98 6 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 2 (3) 14"38

7 7-1056 安藤 うみ 広島文化大 20 (3) 13"78 7 4182 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 2 (8) 14"82

8 3474 板田 佳穂 阿賀中 1 (5) 14"22 8 3581 重松 愛弥 和庄中 3 (7) 14"72

３組 (風速 -0.6 ｍ) ４組 (風速 -1.0 ｍ)

1 3438 草下 鈴菜 横路中 1 (2) 14"59 1 4333 穏土 りさ 熊野東中 1 (8) 15"51

2 3615 森川 夢唯 東畑中 2 (8) 15"88 2 4192 土井 惟花 安芸府中中 1 (6) 15"12

3 3468 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 2 (1) 14"57 3 4189 中本 成美 安芸府中中 1 (1) 14"67

4 4667 片山 みらい 磯松中 2 (4) 15"05 4 3799 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 2 (2) 14"79

5 3796 大下 明莉 昭和中 2 (6) 15"24 5 3473 吉田 紗羽 阿賀中 1 (4) 15"04

6 3583 清水 まや 和庄中 2 (3) 14"67 6 4347 林 望恵 熊野東中 1 (5) 15"04

7 4342 福田 萌絵 熊野東中 2 (5) 15"16 7 3441 髙倉 彩加 横路中 1 (3) 15"01

8 3616 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 2 (7) 15"58 8 4334 尺田 エマ 熊野東中 1 (7) 15"33

５組 (風速 -1.5 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +0.6 ｍ)

1 3192 吉川 真凜 高宮中 2 (7) 15"58 1 4872 藤田 心優 安芸津中 3 (4) 15"46

2 3520 石橋 華香 横路中 2 (5) 15"38 2 3435 村山 愛莉 横路中 2 (1) 15"08

3 4484 平野 璃夢 大柿中 2 (3) 15"21 3 3439 斉藤 寧音 横路中 1 (5) 15"50

4 3762 神垣 萌実瑠 天応中 3 (4) 15"32 4 4874 池田 彩 安芸津中 3 (8) 16"03

5 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 3 (6) 15"57 5 4194 中谷 美貴 安芸府中中 1 (3) 15"38

6 田崎 紫乃 横路中 3 (1) 13"64 6 4190 児森 彩乃 安芸府中中 1 (6) 15"52

7 4188 唐下 羽月 安芸府中中 1 (  ) DNS 7 3437 阿部 美咲 横路中 1 (2) 15"35

8 3523 藤本 悠里 横路中 2 (2) 15"16 8 4345 山本 聖華 熊野東中 2 (7) 15"64

７組 (風速 +0.5 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ)

1 3446 升田 弥衣那 横路中 1 (8) 16"12 1 3284 二宮 稀 仁方中 1 (6) 16"32

2 3444 中本 晶 横路中 1 (5) 15"64 2 3521 西本 玲香 横路中 2 (5) 16"30

3 3946 川西 依織 安浦中 2 (3) 15"51 3 3587 西 アンナ 和庄中 1 (4) 16"07

4 3442 竹谷 優香子 横路中 1 (7) 15"68 4 3842 川上 羅南 昭和北中 1 (3) 16"07

5 3710 中野 結華 両城中 2 (1) 15"09 5 4191 木村 陽菜 安芸府中中 1 (  ) DNS

6 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (4) 15"60 6 3840 野﨑 心菜 昭和北中 1 (1) 15"82

7 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 2 (2) 15"44 7 13851 平野 結希菜 昭和北中 1 (7) 16"41

8 3836 紫垣 渚 昭和北中 1 (6) 15"66 8 3847 山端 一緒 昭和北中 1 (2) 16"02



女子１００ｍ　２回目1回目

９組 (風速 -0.9 ｍ) 10組 (風速 -0.9 ｍ)

1 4670 山井 麻央 磯松中 2 (2) 15"72 1 4669 村瀬 七海 磯松中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ

2 4671 家守 花菜 磯松中 2 (1) 15"72 2 3518 藤原 美羽 横路中 3 (1) 14"61

3 13850 東 望羽 昭和北中 1 (5) 16"71 3 3443 茶山 華子 横路中 1 (7) 17"77

4 3838 山﨑 菜陽 昭和北中 1 (7) 17"76 4 3586 山本 和美 和庄中 1 (5) 17"16

5 3841 渡部 萌花 昭和北中 1 (4) 16"67 5 3585 原田 結音 和庄中 1 (3) 15"46

6 3844 座賀白 萌夏 昭和北中 1 (6) 17"05 6 3440 下迫 美咲 横路中 1 (4) 17"05

7 3588 山本 理美 和庄中 1 (3) 16"49 7 3445 渕野 陽菜 横路中 1 (6) 17"40

8 4332 尾崎 桃夏 熊野東中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ 8 3763 山之内 古都 天応中 3 (2) 14"75

11組 (風速 -1.1 ｍ) 12組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (6) 23"29 2 (  )

3 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (5) 22"08 3 (  )

4 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 (2) 18"87 4 (  )

5 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 (1) 18"32 5 (  )

6 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (3) 20"96 6 (  )

7 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (4) 21"14 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

13組 (風速 ｍ) 14組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

15組 (風速 ｍ) 16組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )



女子１００ｍ　1回目2回目

１組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ) ２組 (風速 +0.0 ｍ)

1 3351 大門 帆香 白岳中 2 (7) 14"24 1 4337 小鳥田 萌花 熊野東中 3 (2) 14"14

2 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 (6) 14"20 2 3846 本田 奈々珠 昭和北中 1 (6) 14"51

3 3944 福嶋 梨乃 安浦中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 3 4481 木村 真佳 大柿中 2 (7) 14"51

4 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 (2) 13"55 4 4181 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 2 (4) 14"32

5 5052 吉原 夏都子 長江中 3 (1) 13"06 5 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 2 (1) 13"72

6 3945 松本 那々海 安浦中 2 (4) 13"83 6 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 2 (3) 14"19

7 田崎 紫乃 横路中 3 (3) 13"64 7 4182 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 2 (5) 14"41

8 3474 板田 佳穂 阿賀中 1 (5) 14"14 8 3581 重松 愛弥 和庄中 3 (8) 14"61

３組 (風速 -0.4 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +0.2 ｍ)

1 3438 草下 鈴菜 横路中 1 (3) 14"74 1 4333 穏土 りさ 熊野東中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ

2 3615 森川 夢唯 東畑中 2 (6) 15"73 2 4192 土井 惟花 安芸府中中 1 (5) 15"31

3 3468 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 2 (1) 14"49 3 4189 中本 成美 安芸府中中 1 (1) 14"71

4 4667 片山 みらい 磯松中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 4 3799 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 2 (2) 14"97

5 3796 大下 明莉 昭和中 2 (4) 15"56 5 3473 吉田 紗羽 阿賀中 1 (3) 15"05

6 3583 清水 まや 和庄中 2 (2) 14"68 6 4347 林 望恵 熊野東中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ

7 4342 福田 萌絵 熊野東中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 7 3441 髙倉 彩加 横路中 1 (4) 15"06

8 3616 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 2 (5) 15"58 8 4334 尺田 エマ 熊野東中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ

５組 (風速 +0.1 ｍ) ６組 (風速 -0.2 ｍ)

1 3192 吉川 真凜 高宮中 2 (6) 15"97 1 4872 藤田 心優 安芸津中 3 (5) 15"66

2 3520 石橋 華香 横路中 2 (5) 15"39 2 3435 村山 愛莉 横路中 2 (1) 15"07

3 4484 平野 璃夢 大柿中 2 (2) 15"18 3 3439 斉藤 寧音 横路中 1 (2) 15"34

4 3762 神垣 萌実瑠 天応中 3 (3) 15"19 4 4874 池田 彩 安芸津中 3 (6) 16"07

5 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 3 (4) 15"21 5 4194 中谷 美貴 安芸府中中 1 (3) 15"35

6 4185 谷川 凜花 安芸府中中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 6 4190 児森 彩乃 安芸府中中 1 (7) 16"10

7 4188 唐下 羽月 安芸府中中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ 7 3437 阿部 美咲 横路中 1 (4) 15"39

8 3523 藤本 悠里 横路中 2 (1) 15"02 8 4345 山本 聖華 熊野東中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ

７組 (風速 +0.5 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +0.7 ｍ)

1 3446 升田 弥衣那 横路中 1 (7) 16"12 1 3284 二宮 稀 仁方中 1 (6) 16"63

2 3444 中本 晶 横路中 1 (2) 15"68 2 3521 西本 玲香 横路中 2 (5) 16"57

3 3946 川西 依織 安浦中 2 (4) 15"89 3 3587 西 アンナ 和庄中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ

4 3442 竹谷 優香子 横路中 1 (6) 16"09 4 3842 川上 羅南 昭和北中 1 (1) 15"93

5 3710 中野 結華 両城中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 5 4191 木村 陽菜 安芸府中中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ

6 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (5) 15"95 6 3840 野﨑 心菜 昭和北中 1 (3) 16"05

7 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 2 (1) 15"31 7 13851 平野 結希菜 昭和北中 1 (4) 16"33

8 3836 紫垣 渚 昭和北中 1 (3) 15"80 8 3847 山端 一緒 昭和北中 1 (2) 15"99



女子１００ｍ　２回目2回目

９組 (風速 +0.0 ｍ) 10組 (風速 +0.4 ｍ)

1 4670 山井 麻央 磯松中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 1 4669 村瀬 七海 磯松中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ

2 4671 家守 花菜 磯松中 2 (  ) ＤＮＳ 2 3518 藤原 美羽 横路中 3 (1) 14"82

3 13850 東 望羽 昭和北中 1 (3) 16"78 3 3443 茶山 華子 横路中 1 (7) 17"88

4 3838 山﨑 菜陽 昭和北中 1 (5) 17"91 4 3586 山本 和美 和庄中 1 (5) 17"10

5 3841 渡部 萌花 昭和北中 1 (2) 16"70 5 3585 原田 結音 和庄中 1 (3) 15"58

6 3844 座賀白 萌夏 昭和北中 1 (4) 16"94 6 3440 下迫 美咲 横路中 1 (4) 16"82

7 3588 山本 理美 和庄中 1 (1) 16"11 7 3445 渕野 陽菜 横路中 1 (6) 17"30

8 4332 尾崎 桃夏 熊野東中 1 (  ) ＤＮＳ 8 3763 山之内 古都 天応中 3 (2) 14"82

11組 (風速 +0.2 ｍ) 12組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (6) 23"46 2 (  )

3 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (5) 21"70 3 (  )

4 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 (2) 18"82 4 (  )

5 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 (1) 18"33 5 (  )

6 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (3) 21"01 6 (  )

7 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (4) 21"46 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

13組 (風速 ｍ) 14組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )

15組 (風速 ｍ) 16組 (風速 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 (  ) 8 (  )



女子１００ｍランキング

1 5052 吉原 夏都子 長江中 3 13"06 -0.4

2 5052 吉原 夏都子 長江中 3 13"16 -1.0

4 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 13"55 -0.4

5 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 13"57 -1.0

6 田崎 紫乃 横路中 3 13"64 -1.5

7 田崎 紫乃 横路中 3 13"64 -0.4

8 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 2 13"72 +0.0

9 7-1056 安藤 うみ 広島文化大 20 13"78 -1.0

10 3945 松本 那々海 安浦中 2 13"83 -0.4

11 3830 周藤 百花 昭和北中 2 13"91 -0.9

12 3945 松本 那々海 安浦中 2 13"98 -1.0

13 3474 板田 佳穂 阿賀中 1 14"14 -0.4

14 4337 小鳥田 萌花 熊野東中 3 14"14 +0.0

15 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 2 14"19 +0.0

16 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 14"20 -0.4

17 4337 小鳥田 萌花 熊野東中 3 14"21 -0.9

18 3474 板田 佳穂 阿賀中 1 14"22 -1.0

19 3351 大門 帆香 白岳中 2 14"24 -0.4

20 3351 大門 帆香 白岳中 2 14"31 -1.0

21 4181 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 2 14"32 +0.0

22 3831 田原 ゆず花 昭和北中 2 14"38 -0.9

23 4182 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 2 14"41 +0.0

24 3846 本田 奈々珠 昭和北中 1 14"46 -0.9

25 3468 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 2 14"49 -0.4

26 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 14"51 -1.0

27 3846 本田 奈々珠 昭和北中 1 14"51 +0.0

28 4481 木村 真佳 大柿中 2 14"51 +0.0

29 3468 山下 悠衣 阿賀中 2 14"57 -0.6

30 4181 池田 智咲 安芸府中中 2 14"58 -0.9

31 3438 草下 鈴菜 横路中 1 14"59 -0.6

32 3518 藤原 美羽 横路中 3 14"61 -0.9

33 3581 重松 愛弥 和庄中 3 14"61 +0.0

34 4481 木村 真佳 大柿中 2 14"63 -0.9

35 3583 清水 まや 和庄中 2 14"67 -0.6

36 4189 中本 成美 安芸府中中 1 14"67 -1.0

37 3583 清水 まや 和庄中 2 14"68 -0.4

38 4189 中本 成美 安芸府中中 1 14"71 +0.2

39 3581 重松 愛弥 和庄中 3 14"72 -0.9

40 3438 草下 鈴菜 横路中 1 14"74 -0.4

41 3763 山之内 古都 天応中 3 14"75 -0.9

42 3799 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 2 14"79 -1.0

43 4182 山口 菜々美 安芸府中中 2 14"82 -0.9

44 3518 藤原 美羽 横路中 3 14"82 +0.4

45 3763 山之内 古都 天応中 3 14"82 +0.4

46 3799 宮崎 莉奈 昭和中 2 14"97 +0.2

47 3441 髙倉 彩加 横路中 1 15"01 -1.0

48 3523 藤本 悠里 横路中 2 15"02 +0.1

49 3473 吉田 紗羽 阿賀中 1 15"04 -1.0

50 4347 林 望恵 熊野東中 1 15"04 -1.0

51 4667 片山 みらい 磯松中 2 15"05 -0.6

52 3473 吉田 紗羽 阿賀中 1 15"05 +0.2

53 3441 髙倉 彩加 横路中 1 15"06 +0.2



54 3435 村山 愛莉 横路中 2 15"07 -0.2

55 3435 村山 愛莉 横路中 2 15"08 +0.6

56 3710 中野 結華 両城中 2 15"09 +0.5

57 4192 土井 惟花 安芸府中中 1 15"12 -1.0

58 4342 福田 萌絵 熊野東中 2 15"16 -0.6

59 3523 藤本 悠里 横路中 2 15"16 -1.5

60 4484 平野 璃夢 大柿中 2 15"18 +0.1

61 3762 神垣 萌実瑠 天応中 3 15"19 +0.1

62 4484 平野 璃夢 大柿中 2 15"21 -1.5

63 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 3 15"21 +0.1

64 3796 大下 明莉 昭和中 2 15"24 -0.6

65 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 2 15"31 +0.5

66 4192 土井 惟花 安芸府中中 1 15"31 +0.2

67 3762 神垣 萌実瑠 天応中 3 15"32 -1.5

68 4334 尺田 エマ 熊野東中 1 15"33 -1.0

69 3439 斉藤 寧音 横路中 1 15"34 -0.2

70 3437 阿部 美咲 横路中 1 15"35 +0.6

71 4194 中谷 美貴 安芸府中中 1 15"35 -0.2

72 3520 石橋 華香 横路中 2 15"38 -1.5

73 4194 中谷 美貴 安芸府中中 1 15"38 +0.6

74 3520 石橋 華香 横路中 2 15"39 +0.1

75 3437 阿部 美咲 横路中 1 15"39 -0.2

76 3584 中下 美柚 和庄中 2 15"44 +0.5

77 4872 藤田 心優 安芸津中 3 15"46 +0.6

78 3585 原田 結音 和庄中 1 15"46 -0.9

79 3439 斉藤 寧音 横路中 1 15"50 +0.6

80 3946 川西 依織 安浦中 2 15"51 +0.5

81 4333 穏土 りさ 熊野東中 1 15"51 -1.0

82 4190 児森 彩乃 安芸府中中 1 15"52 +0.6

83 3796 大下 明莉 昭和中 2 15"56 -0.4

84 3821 織田 愛 昭和北中 3 15"57 -1.5

85 3616 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 2 15"58 -0.6

86 3192 吉川 真凜 高宮中 2 15"58 -1.5

87 3616 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 2 15"58 -0.4

88 3585 原田 結音 和庄中 1 15"58 +0.4

89 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 15"60 +0.5

90 3444 中本 晶 横路中 1 15"64 +0.5

91 4345 山本 聖華 熊野東中 2 15"64 +0.6

92 3836 紫垣 渚 昭和北中 1 15"66 +0.5

93 4872 藤田 心優 安芸津中 3 15"66 -0.2

94 3442 竹谷 優香子 横路中 1 15"68 +0.5

95 3444 中本 晶 横路中 1 15"68 +0.5

96 4670 山井 麻央 磯松中 2 15"72 -0.9

97 4671 家守 花菜 磯松中 2 15"72 -0.9

98 3615 森川 夢唯 東畑中 2 15"73 -0.4

99 3836 紫垣 渚 昭和北中 1 15"80 +0.5

100 3840 野﨑 心菜 昭和北中 1 15"82 +0.3

101 3615 森川 夢唯 東畑中 2 15"88 -0.6

102 3946 川西 依織 安浦中 2 15"89 +0.5

103 3842 川上 羅南 昭和北中 1 15"93 +0.7

104 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 15"95 +0.5



105 3192 吉川 真凜 高宮中 2 15"97 +0.1

106 3847 山端 一緒 昭和北中 1 15"99 +0.7

107 3847 山端 一緒 昭和北中 1 16"02 +0.3

108 4874 池田 彩 安芸津中 3 16"03 +0.6

109 3840 野﨑 心菜 昭和北中 1 16"05 +0.7

110 3587 西 アンナ 和庄中 1 16"07 +0.3

111 3842 川上 羅南 昭和北中 1 16"07 +0.3

112 4874 池田 彩 安芸津中 3 16"07 -0.2

113 3442 竹谷 優香子 横路中 1 16"09 +0.5

114 4190 児森 彩乃 安芸府中中 1 16"10 -0.2

115 3588 山本 理美 和庄中 1 16"11 +0.0

116 3446 升田 弥衣那 横路中 1 16"12 +0.5

117 3446 升田 弥衣那 横路中 1 16"12 +0.5

118 3521 西本 玲香 横路中 2 16"30 +0.3

119 3284 二宮 稀 仁方中 1 16"32 +0.3

120 13851 平野 結希菜 昭和北中 1 16"33 +0.7

121 13851 平野 結希菜 昭和北中 1 16"41 +0.3

122 3588 山本 理美 和庄中 1 16"49 -0.9

123 3521 西本 玲香 横路中 2 16"57 +0.7

124 3284 二宮 稀 仁方中 1 16"63 +0.7

125 3841 渡部 萌花 昭和北中 1 16"67 -0.9

126 3841 渡部 萌花 昭和北中 1 16"70 +0.0

127 13850 東 望羽 昭和北中 1 16"71 -0.9

128 13850 東 望羽 昭和北中 1 16"78 +0.0

129 3440 下迫 美咲 横路中 1 16"82 +0.4

130 3844 座賀白 萌夏 昭和北中 1 16"94 +0.0

131 3844 座賀白 萌夏 昭和北中 1 17"05 -0.9

132 3440 下迫 美咲 横路中 1 17"05 -0.9

133 3586 山本 和美 和庄中 1 17"10 +0.4

134 3586 山本 和美 和庄中 1 17"16 -0.9

135 3445 渕野 陽菜 横路中 1 17"30 +0.4

136 3445 渕野 陽菜 横路中 1 17"40 -0.9

137 3838 山﨑 菜陽 昭和北中 1 17"76 -0.9

138 3443 茶山 華子 横路中 1 17"77 -0.9

139 3443 茶山 華子 横路中 1 17"88 +0.4

140 3838 山﨑 菜陽 昭和北中 1 17"91 +0.0

141 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 18"32 -1.1

142 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 18"33 +0.2

143 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 18"82 +0.2

144 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 18"87 -1.1

145 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 20"96 -1.1

146 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 21"01 +0.2

147 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 21"14 -1.1

148 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 21"46 +0.2

149 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 21"70 +0.2

150 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 22"08 -1.1

151 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 23"29 -1.1

152 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 23"46 +0.2



女子８００ｍ

１組
1 3587 西 アンナ 和庄中 1 (5) 2'42"25

2 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 (3) 2'40"60

3 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (6) 2'56"12

4 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 (7) 3'30"05

5 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 (8) 3'36"59

6 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (10) 4'10"90

7 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (11) 4'26"33

8 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (9) 4'01"13

9 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (12) 4'27"41

10 5891 東 一葉 三原大和中 1 (2) 2'32"99

11 5892 山本 悠理 三原大和中 1 (1) 2'20"57

12 3947 秋本 結菜 安浦中 3 (4) 2'40"70

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

女子８００ｍランキング
1 5892 山本 悠理 三原大和中 1 (1) 2'20"57

2 5891 東 一葉 三原大和中 1 (2) 2'32"99

3 3591 正法地 涼音 和庄中 1 (3) 2'40"60

4 3947 秋本 結菜 安浦中 3 (4) 2'40"70

5 3587 西 アンナ 和庄中 1 (5) 2'42"25

6 916 梶梅 衣倫 音戸陸上クラブ 6 (6) 2'56"12

7 910 山内 彩羽 音戸陸上クラブ 5 (7) 3'30"05

8 911 谷 帆乃香 音戸陸上クラブ 4 (8) 3'36"59

9 913 立花 芽那 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (9) 4'01"13

10 914 谷 美咲 音戸陸上クラブ 2 (10) 4'10"90

11 912 空本 思名 音戸陸上クラブ 3 (11) 4'26"33

12 915 空本 万知 音戸陸上クラブ 1 (12) 4'27"41



女子１５００ｍ

１組 ３組

1 4343 近藤 優衣 熊野東中 2 (7) 5'10"23 1 4346 小田原 彩乃 熊野東中 1 (1) 5'24"75

2 4336 桐木 光 熊野東中 3 (3) 5'00"35 2 3824 竹森 美夢 昭和北中 3 (  ) DNS

3 4522 櫻本 雅 西条中 2 (2) 4'54"45 3 3732 木村 陽菜 吉浦中 3 (4) 5'38"21

4 3053 河内 愛奈 千代田中 2 (1) 4'54"10 4 3041 安永 琴音 千代田中 3 (  ) DNS

5 2961 柏原 明華 芸北中 2 (16) 5'23"31 5 3044 大野 陽葵 千代田中 3 (13) 5'55"21

6 3611 河本 彩伽 東畑中 3 (12) 5'20"43 6 4527 若槻 美海 西条中 2 (15) 5'57"95

7 3342 戸倉 瑛菜 白岳中 3 (5) 5'03"33 7 3827 松浦 安奈 昭和北中 3 (10) 5'47"93

8 3464 梶岡 奈々 阿賀中 3 (6) 5'03"56 8 4520 森岡 美月 西条中 2 (18) 6'15"89

9 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 (4) 5'02"93 9 4514 田中 海奈 西条中 3 (8) 5'47"54

10 3471 中尾 美紀 阿賀中 2 (15) 5'23"07 10 3058 大野 桜花 千代田中 1 (2) 5'30"81

11 4533 前迫 真希 西条中 1 (11) 5'18"84 11 4607 山崎 紗花 志和中 2 (  ) DNS

12 3612 山下 乃慧瑠 東畑中 3 (9) 5'16"13 12 3843 坂本 未羽 昭和北中 1 (6) 5'40"49

13 3582 河野 咲季 和庄中 2 (10) 5'17"81 13 3617 清水 凜 東畑中 2 (12) 5'49"86

14 3947 秋本 結菜 安浦中 3 (  ) DNS 14 3619 熊谷 空海 東畑中 1 (3) 5'37"02

15 14606 大森 俊輔 八本松中 1 (  ) DNS 15 4427 柿木 麻鈴 能美中 1 (11) 5'49"17

16 4535 空 日奈音 西条中 1 (14) 5'21"58 16 4534 宮﨑 こゆき 西条中 1 (9) 5'47"67

17 3062 野嶋 香里 千代田中 1 (  ) DNS 17 3281 倉橋 朱莉 仁方中 3 (  ) DNS

18 4576 後藤 怜 八本松中 3 (8) 5'15"46 18 3848 上原 菜摘 昭和北中 1 (17) 6'06"24

19 3055 河内 乃愛 千代田中 1 (18) 5'31"09 19 4529 田中 いづみ 西条中 2 (5) 5'40"47

20 4521 小濱 舞 西条中 2 (19) 5'42"97 20 960 上妻 和華子 吉浦中 3 (14) 5'56"65

21 3829 横川 愛来 昭和北中 2 (17) 5'23"93 21 4604 前田 真来 志和中 3 (7) 5'46"23

22 4754 池田 ひかり 黒瀬中 2 (13) 5'21"26 22 4524 松井 志歩 西条中 2 (19) 6'17"14

２組 23 4611 政光 りん 志和中 1 (16) 6'03"19

1 4523 前迫 友希 西条中 2 (18) 5'53"44 24 3193 六信 咲希 高宮中 2 (20) 6'19"26

2 4536 安本 千紘 西条中 1 (17) 5'50"81 ４組

3 3042 大本 綾乃 千代田中 3 (6) 5'27"20 1 3738 金子 紗也 吉浦中 1 (3) 6'03"89

4 4577 市井 麻央 八本松中 3 (2) 5'23"67 2 浜下 陽菜 吉浦中 1 (5) 6'12"10

5 4583 平延 由衣 八本松中 2 (10) 5'30"16 3 962 天野 羽香奈 吉浦中 3 (2) 6'03"13

6 4594 鷹橋 万桜 八本松中 1 (1) 5'23"46 4 3835 木下 ひなの 昭和北中 1 (4) 6'06"38

7 4904 平井 冴枝 東広島中央中 2 (3) 5'23"76 5 4752 越野 綾花 黒瀬中 3 (  ) DNS

8 3043 堀川 小羽音 千代田中 3 (5) 5'26"41 6 4905 堀口 爽花 東広島中央中 2 (  ) DNS

9 3582 河野 咲季 和庄中 2 (  ) DNS 7 3834 矢島 希恵 昭和北中 3 (  ) DNS

10 4901 藤本 聖奈 東広島中央中 3 (4) 5'23"84 8 3828 臼井 結美 昭和北中 3 (6) 6'17"10

11 4753 旭形 百花 黒瀬中 2 (9) 5'29"54 9 3618 野島 涼花 東畑中 1 (12) 6'31"07

12 4338 橋本 佳南 熊野東中 3 (20) 5'57"83 10 3733 増田 七海 吉浦中 2 (  ) DNS

13 4526 木村 美緒 西条中 2 (8) 5'28"25 11 3735 山上 莉奈 吉浦中 2 (9) 6'23"56

14 3826 河野 笑佳 昭和北中 3 (13) 5'36"87 12 2955 大出 愛美 芸北中 3 (13) 6'44"02

15 4528 貞金 愛佳 西条中 2 (15) 5'40"33 13 3466 對川 愛美 阿賀中 2 (  ) DNS

16 3825 小柳 舞紋 昭和北中 3 (19) 5'55"52 14 3731 尾形 百音 吉浦中 3 (  ) DNS

17 3283 中川 明日香 仁方中 1 (12) 5'35"54 15 13852 木下 美沙 昭和北中 2 (1) 5'59"51

18 3052 西田 晴香 千代田中 2 (  ) DNS 16 3761 糸入 鈴音 天応中 3 (10) 6'26"66

19 4606 板倉 莉来 志和中 2 (7) 5'28"14 17 2958 河野 小雪 芸北中 3 (11) 6'29"65

20 4902 西森 伶 東広島中央中 3 (  ) DNS 18 4758 室 きらら 黒瀬中 1 (8) 6'21"90

21 4601 片山 緋菜 志和中 3 (14) 5'37"18 19 3849 横川 優莉 昭和北中 1 (7) 6'20"16

22 4610 小西 萌香 志和中 1 (11) 5'33"42 20 2963 深井 聡美 芸北中 2 (14) 7'25"70

23 4331 荒瀧 晴南 熊野東中 1 (16) 5'47"10 21 4603 隅田 優真 志和中 3 (  ) DNS

22 (  )

23 3616 阿南 楓乃 東畑中 2 (  )

5組

1 4675 次郎垣内 友依 磯松中 3 (8) 5'28"04

2 4676 塔迫 世莉 磯松中 3 (3) 5'11"94

3 4677 藤倉 梨帆 磯松中 3 (7) 5'25"62

4 4678 小早川 希美 磯松中 2 (2) 5'07"64

5 4679 寺田 美七海 磯松中 2 (4) 5'15"45

6 4680 池本 優里奈 磯松中 2 (1) 4'59"38

7 4681 舩本 心菜 磯松中 2 (9) 5'38"32

8 4683 岡田 千宝 磯松中 1 (5) 5'17"12

9 4684 福間 千乃 磯松中 1 (6) 5'24"37



女子１５００ｍランキング

1 3053 河内 愛奈 千代田中 2 4'54"10

2 4522 櫻本 雅 西条中 2 4'54"45

3 4680 池本 優里奈 磯松中 2 4'59"38

4 4336 桐木 光 熊野東中 3 5'00"35

5 3470 小倉 叶華 阿賀中 2 5'02"93

6 3342 戸倉 瑛菜 白岳中 3 5'03"33

7 3464 梶岡 奈々 阿賀中 3 5'03"56

8 4678 小早川 希美 磯松中 2 5'07"64

9 4343 近藤 優衣 熊野東中 2 5'10"23

10 4676 塔迫 世莉 磯松中 3 5'11"94

11 4679 寺田 美七海 磯松中 2 5'15"45

12 4576 後藤 怜 八本松中 3 5'15"46

13 3612 山下 乃慧瑠 東畑中 3 5'16"13

14 4683 岡田 千宝 磯松中 1 5'17"12

15 3582 河野 咲季 和庄中 2 5'17"81

16 4533 前迫 真希 西条中 1 5'18"84

17 3611 河本 彩伽 東畑中 3 5'20"43

18 4754 池田 ひかり 黒瀬中 2 5'21"26

19 4535 空 日奈音 西条中 1 5'21"58

20 3471 中尾 美紀 阿賀中 2 5'23"07

21 2961 柏原 明華 芸北中 2 5'23"31

22 4594 鷹橋 万桜 八本松中 1 5'23"46

23 4577 市井 麻央 八本松中 3 5'23"67

24 4904 平井 冴枝 東広島中央中 2 5'23"76

25 4901 藤本 聖奈 東広島中央中 3 5'23"84

26 3829 横川 愛来 昭和北中 2 5'23"93

27 4684 福間 千乃 磯松中 1 5'24"37

28 4346 小田原 彩乃 熊野東中 1 5'24"75

29 4677 藤倉 梨帆 磯松中 3 5'25"62

30 3043 堀川 小羽音 千代田中 3 5'26"41

31 3042 大本 綾乃 千代田中 3 5'27"20

32 4675 次郎垣内 友依 磯松中 3 5'28"04

33 4606 板倉 莉来 志和中 2 5'28"14

34 4526 木村 美緒 西条中 2 5'28"25

35 4753 旭形 百花 黒瀬中 2 5'29"54

36 4583 平延 由衣 八本松中 2 5'30"16

37 3058 大野 桜花 千代田中 1 5'30"81

38 3055 河内 乃愛 千代田中 1 5'31"09

39 4610 小西 萌香 志和中 1 5'33"42

40 3283 中川 明日香 仁方中 1 5'35"54

41 3826 河野 笑佳 昭和北中 3 5'36"87

42 3619 熊谷 空海 東畑中 1 5'37"02

43 4601 片山 緋菜 志和中 3 5'37"18

44 3732 木村 陽菜 吉浦中 3 5'38"21

45 4681 舩本 心菜 磯松中 2 5'38"32

46 4528 貞金 愛佳 西条中 2 5'40"33

47 4529 田中 いづみ 西条中 2 5'40"47

48 3843 坂本 未羽 昭和北中 1 5'40"49

49 4521 小濱 舞 西条中 2 5'42"97

50 4604 前田 真来 志和中 3 5'46"23

51 4331 荒瀧 晴南 熊野東中 1 5'47"10

52 4514 田中 海奈 西条中 3 5'47"54

53 4534 宮﨑 こゆき 西条中 1 5'47"67

54 3827 松浦 安奈 昭和北中 3 5'47"93

55 4427 柿木 麻鈴 能美中 1 5'49"17

56 3617 清水 凜 東畑中 2 5'49"86

57 4536 安本 千紘 西条中 1 5'50"81

58 4523 前迫 友希 西条中 2 5'53"44

59 3044 大野 陽葵 千代田中 3 5'55"21

60 3825 小柳 舞紋 昭和北中 3 5'55"52

61 960 上妻 和華子 吉浦中 3 5'56"65

62 4338 橋本 佳南 熊野東中 3 5'57"83



63 4527 若槻 美海 西条中 2 5'57"95

64 13852 木下 美沙 昭和北中 2 5'59"51

65 962 天野 羽香奈 吉浦中 3 6'03"13

66 4611 政光 りん 志和中 1 6'03"19

67 3738 金子 紗也 吉浦中 1 6'03"89

68 3848 上原 菜摘 昭和北中 1 6'06"24

69 3835 木下 ひなの 昭和北中 1 6'06"38

70 浜下 陽菜 吉浦中 1 6'12"10

71 4520 森岡 美月 西条中 2 6'15"89

72 3828 臼井 結美 昭和北中 3 6'17"10

73 4524 松井 志歩 西条中 2 6'17"14

74 3193 六信 咲希 高宮中 2 6'19"26

75 3849 横川 優莉 昭和北中 1 6'20"16

76 4758 室 きらら 黒瀬中 1 6'21"90

77 3735 山上 莉奈 吉浦中 2 6'23"56

78 3761 糸入 鈴音 天応中 3 6'26"66

79 2958 河野 小雪 芸北中 3 6'29"65

80 3618 野島 涼花 東畑中 1 6'31"07

81 2955 大出 愛美 芸北中 3 6'44"02

82 2963 深井 聡美 芸北中 2 7'25"70



女子３０００ｍ

１組

1 2658 川本 莉子 大野東中 3 (  ) DNS

2 73 谷本 七星 国泰寺中 3 (2) 10'31"95

3 3942 垣井 萌花 安浦中 3 (1) 10'24"29

4 6273 出淵 由莉 福山城北中 2 (4) 12'45"88

5 6274 黒田 小乃実 福山城北中 2 (3) 11'46"26

6 2962 藤井 美緒 芸北中 2 (5) 13'13"43

7 (  )

8 (  )

9 (  )

10 (  )

11 (  )

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

女子３０００ｍランキング

1 3942 垣井 萌花 安浦中 3

2 73 谷本 七星 国泰寺中 3

3 6274 黒田 小乃実 福山城北中 2

4 6273 出淵 由莉 福山城北中 2

5 2962 藤井 美緒 芸北中 2

10'24"29

10'31"95

11'46"26

12'45"88

13'13"43



1組 ２組

1 1

2 2

3 970 安石 聖子 3 3 3585 原田 結音 1 2

971 三好 たまき 3 3586 山本 和美 1 4

972 前田 未来 3 3583 清水 まや 2 3

973 髙橋 夏実 3 3581 重松 愛弥 3 1

4 3846 本田 奈々珠 1 3 4 3842 川上 羅南 1 3

3830 周藤 百花 2 1 3836 紫垣 渚 1 2

3831 田原 ゆず花 2 2 3839 矢野 遥菜 1 1

3829 横川 愛来 2 4 3847 山端 一緒 1 4

5 4342 福田 萌絵 2 4 5 4347 林 望恵 1 4

4340 河野 明音 3 4333 穏土 りさ 1 1

4341 池岡 かな 2 4348 安村 実桜 1

4345 山本 聖華 2 3 4332 尾崎 桃夏 1 3

4339 沼﨑 叶 3 1 4334 尺田 エマ 1 2

4337 小鳥田 萌花 3 2

6 4192 土井 惟花 1 3 6 3591 正法地 涼音 1 1

4189 中本 成美 1 1 3587 西 アンナ 1 2

4188 唐下 羽月 1 3588 山本 理美 1 4

4181 池田 智咲 2 2 3584 中下 美柚 2 3

4182 山口 菜々美 2 4

4185 谷川 凜花 2

7 3763 山之内 古都 3 1 7 913 立花 芽那 3

3764 水尻 依吹 3 2 911 谷 帆乃香 4 3

3761 糸入 鈴音 3 3 910 山内 彩羽 5 1

3762 神垣 萌実瑠 3 4 916 梶梅 衣倫 6 2

谷 美咲 2 4

912 空本 思名 3

8 8 4672 堀江 海音 2 4

4667 片山 みらい 2 2

4670 山井 麻央 2 3

4671 家守 花菜 2 1

4669 村瀬 七海 2

(4) 1'02"13

(  )

(  )

(  )

ＤＮＳ

54"20

東
広
島
中
央
中

昭
和
北
中
A

熊
野
東
中
A

女子400ｍＲ

安
芸
府
中
中

天
応
中

(  )

(1)

(2) 56"22

(3) 56"30

(  )

(  )

和
庄
中
B

(1) 58"52

昭
和
北
中
B

(5) 1'00"53

(2) 58"62

熊
野
東
中
B

(3) 59"13磯
松

(4) 59"89
和
庄
中
A

(6) 1'14"73

音
戸
陸
上
ク
ラ
ブ



女子　走幅跳

× 3.33 4.05 4.05

-0.2 +0.4 +0.4

4.31 3.08 4.24 4.31

-0.7 +0.1 +0.6 -0.7

× 4.53 4.36 4.53

+0.2 +0.9 +0.2

× 4.11 × 4.11

+0.8 +0.8

4.09 4.12 × 4.12

-0.1 -0.3 -0.3

4.24 4.52 4.42 4.52

+0.5 +0.3 +0.2 +0.3

3.82 3.81 3.79 3.82

+0.3 +0.0 +0.2 +0.3

× 2.42 3.90 3.90

+0.1 +0.5 +0.5

DNS

× 3.71 3.66 3.71

-0.2 +1.2 -0.2

4.18 4.43 4.48 4.48

-0.6 -0.5 +0.3 +0.3

3.47 3.41 × 3.47

+0.3 -0.3 +0.3

3.18 3.54 3.05 3.54

+0.1 -0.8 +0.8 -0.8

2.63 3.30 3.48 3.48

-0.3 -0.5 +1.4 +1.4

3.01 3.23 3.39 3.39

-0.1 -1.1 +1.2 +1.2

3.69 × × 3.69

+0.1 +0.1

2.87 × 3.49 3.49

+0.0 +0.3 +0.3

2.89 3.07 3.06 3.07

+0.7 -0.5 +1.8 -0.5

3.44 3.35 3.45 3.45

+0.0 -0.3 +0.5 +0.5

3.35 3.36 3.58 3.58

+0.6 +0.1 +1.2 +1.2

DNS

× 2.02 2.71 2.71

+0.1 +0.8 +0.8

3.28 × 3.42 3.42

-0.1 +1.2 +1.2

3.62 3.49 3.55 3.62

+0.2 +1.0 +1.2 +0.2

20 3839 矢野 遥菜 昭和北中 1

19 3836 紫垣 渚 昭和北中 1

18 3842 川上 羅南 昭和北中 1

17 4333 穏土 りさ 熊野東中 1

16 4342 福田 萌絵 熊野東中 2

15 4347 林 望恵 熊野東中 1

14 4334 尺田 エマ 熊野東中 1

13 3346 大崎 楓 白岳中 3

12 3823 平澤 凜 昭和北中 3

11 4340 河野 明音 熊野東中 3

山本

川原

内藤

土井

井分

山下

中本

小鳥田

平野

2427 愛希

1 2 3 3回の最高

4341 かな 熊野東中

ＮＯ. 所属

2 4192 惟花 安芸府中中

1

順 氏名

池岡

廿日市中

4 3716 乃依 両城中

4189 成美 安芸府中中5

3

6 4337 萌花 熊野東中

7 4484

10 4483 みそら 大柿中

8 4345

9 3590 玲 和庄中

学
年

2

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

2

聖華 熊野東中

璃夢 大柿中

21 4348 安村 実桜 熊野東中 1

22 4332 尾崎 桃夏 熊野東中 1

23 3473 吉田 紗羽 阿賀中 1

24 川西 彩月 安登小 5

25

順位

7

4

1

6

5

2

8

3


